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Direction
Island Free School — Transport Interchange

69 stops

Open route schedule

Island Free School

Pitt Farm

Mountfield Road

Village Church

Appuldurcombe

Cooks Castle Farm

Donkey Sanctuary

Whiteley Bank Crossroads

Whiteley Bank Crossroads

Cliff Bridge

Westhill Road

Tile House

Youth Centre

Regent Street

Shanklin Bus Station

Ryedale

Wilton Road

Howard Road

Winchester House

Cemetery Road

Shops

Route schedule
Island Free School — Transport Interchange

Monday 16:20

Tuesday 16:20

Wednesday 16:20

Thursday 16:20

Friday 16:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Island Free School

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-71-1018849806-1934751604
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-71-1018849806-1934751604
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-71-1018849806-1934751604


The Fairway

The Heights

Ferndale Court

Station Avenue

Grove Road

The Cloisters

College Close

Fort Mews

Fort Street

Wildheart Sanctuary

Meadow Way

Sandown Bay Holiday Centre

Church

Culver Down

Longlands Cottages

Bembridge Airport

Steyne Park

Lane End Road

Inver House

Holy Trinity Church

Bembridge Point

Houseboats

Brading Haven Yacht Club

Old St Helens Station

Downsview Road

The Vine

Guildford Road

Nodes Point

Attrills Corner



St Helens Church

West Priory Cottages

Elm Close

Nettlestone Green

Sophie Watson Gardens

Sandlands Cottage

St Peters Church

Somerset Road

Nettlestone Green

Nettlestone Manor

Isle of Wight Distillery

Bullen Cross

Woodland Close

Thornton Cross

Derwent Drive

St Johns Church

East Hill Road

Ashley Gardens

Transport Interchange



Direction
Transport Interchange — Island Free School

71 stops

Open route schedule

Transport Interchange

Ashley Gardens

East Hill Road

St Johns Church

Derwent Drive

Thornton Cross

Woodland Close

Bullen Cross

Isle of Wight Distillery

Nettlestone Manor

Nettlestone Green

Sophie Watson Gardens

Sandlands Cottage

St Peters Church

Somerset Road

Nettlestone Green

Elm Close

West Priory Cottages

St Helens Church

Attrills Corner

Nodes Point

Guildford Road

The Vine

Downsview Road

Old St Helens Station

Route schedule
Transport Interchange — Island Free School

Monday 07:05

Tuesday 07:05

Wednesday 07:05

Thursday 07:05

Friday 07:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Transport Interchange

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-71-1018849806-1934751604


Brading Haven Yacht Club

Houseboats

Bembridge Point

Ducie Avenue

Foreland Road

Inver House

Lane End Road

Steyne Park

Bembridge Airport

Longlands Cottages

Culver Down

Church

Sandown Bay Holiday Centre

Meadow Way

Wildheart Sanctuary

Fort Street

Fort Mews

College Close

The Cloisters

Grove Road

Station Avenue

Ferndale Court

The Heights

The Fairway

Shops

Cemetery Road

Winchester House

Howard Road



Wilton Road

Ryedale

Shanklin Bus Station

Youth Centre

Tile House

Westhill Road

Cliff Bridge

Apse Manor Road

Whiteley Bank Crossroads

Whiteley Bank Crossroads

Donkey Sanctuary

Cooks Castle Farm

Appuldurcombe

Village Church

Manor Road

Mountfield Road

Pitt Farm

Island Free School

71 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bembridge

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


